



# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION



1300 811 472



[www.glutenfreewholesalers.com](http://www.glutenfreewholesalers.com)



3/6 John Duncan Court,  
Varsity Lakes QLD 4227



[info@glutenfreewholesalers.com](mailto:info@glutenfreewholesalers.com)

## PRODUCT

## COCONUT OIL TASTELESS / PURIFIED ORGANIC 20LT

OCOT20BM

<b>Product Description</b>	Coconut Oil Tasteless / Purified Organic 20lt
<b>Primary Country of Origin</b>	Philippines
<b>Ingredients</b>	Coconut oil 100%
<b>Allergens Present</b>	None
<b>GMO</b>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No / GMO Free <input type="checkbox"/> Yes
<b>Certifications</b>	Kosher, Organic
<b>Production Statement</b>	RBD Coconut oil

Suitability	<input type="checkbox"/> Halal	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Kosher	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Vegan	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Organic
	<input type="checkbox"/> Biodynamic	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Gluten Free	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Lacto-vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Ovo-lacto-vegetarian

## NUTRITIONAL DATA

Typical Analysis Per 100g

Energy	3670 kJ
Protein	0 g
Fat Total	100 g
- Saturated	91.5 g
- Transfat	0 g
- Polyunsaturated	4.9 g
- Monounsaturated	3.6 g
Cholesterol	
Carbohydrates	0 g
- Sugars	0 g
- Dietary fibre, total	0 g
Sodium	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Gluten	#ND

## ANALYTICAL SPECIFICATIONS

<b>Organoleptic</b>	Colour	
	Odour	
	Appearance	

<b>Physical</b>			<b>Chemical</b>	Free Fatty Acids, Heavy Metals, Polenske, Eurucic Acid, Iodine, Moisture etc	As per COA

<b>Microbiological</b>	Standard plate count and other counts	<10

<b>Sulphates</b>	None		
<b>Quarantine Treatments</b>	None		

**STORAGE / SHIPPING**

<b>Shelf Life</b>	2 years from time of manufacture
<b>Storage</b>	
<b>Packaging</b>	20 Lt barrel
<b>Units Per Pallet</b>	
<b>Pallet Weight</b>	

Approved by

Y. Ryan – Version 2. 03/2023

